
Changes 

in Latitude 

Package

Average Coin-in 
per person

$250-299

$300-349

$350-399

$400-499

$500-599

$600-699

$700-799

$800+

Average Coin-in 
per person

$250-299

$300-349

$350-399

$400-499

$500-599

$600-699

$700-799

$800+

$5.00

$7.00

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

$17.00

$20.00

$25.00

Commission

$5.00

$7.00

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

$17.00

$20.00

$25.00

Commission

$20 FREE SLOT PLAY 
PER PERSON
4-HOUR STAY

35 PASSENGERS OR MORE
OFFERED ANY DAY 

OF THE WEEK*

$25 FREE SLOT PLAY 
PER PERSON
5-HOUR STAY

35 PASSENGERS OR MORE
OFFERED ANY DAY 

OF THE WEEK*

License 

to Chill 

Package

For all packages, the bus driver and group leader will receive a free buffet and the same amount of Free Slot Play under the package selected. All motorcoach groups must book at least two weeks in advance. 
Bus companies must provide a valid certificate of liability insurance listing Margaritaville Biloxi as additionally insured for five million dollars. Manifests must be completed in its entirety and list correct player 
card numbers, names, addresses and date of birth. Manifests must be received by Margaritaville Bus Tour and Travel three days prior to arrival, otherwise the package is subject to void. Packages are subject 
to change or cancellation without notice. Certain restrictions apply. Packages cannot be combined. All passengers must be 21 or older and present unexpired government-issued photo ID. Management 
reserves all rights. *Blackout periods may apply.

Email: tour&travel@mvbcasino.com, 
 Call: 228-267-7743 or 228-267-7818, OR Fax: 228-267-7783

For reservations and additional information

It’s not just a casino, it’s a state of mind!

CheCk Out these

Day Trip Bus Rates



$20 FREE SLOT PLAY 
PER PERSON
4-HOUR STAY

AVAILABLE FOR BUSES TRAVELING 
WITHIN 150 MILE RADIUS OF BILOXI

MUST HAVE 35 PASSENGERS OR MORE

We will pay up to $475 towards each bus.
$200 deposit must be received at least  

two weeks prior to trip.

Fins Up Package is not available for charter company bookings. Deposit must be cashier’s check or money order. The deposit will be refunded if 35 or more rated passengers exceed an average coin-in of $300 per 
passenger. Scheduled trips canceled 7 days or less prior to arrival will not receive a refund. For all packages, the bus driver and group leader will receive a free buffet and the same amount of Free Slot Play under 
the package selected. All motorcoach groups must book at least two weeks in advance. Bus companies must provide a valid certificate of liability insurance listing Margaritaville Biloxi as additionally insured 
for five million dollars. Manifests must be completed in its entirety and list correct player card numbers, names, addresses and date of birth. Manifests must be received by Margaritaville Bus Tour and Travel 
three days prior to arrival otherwise the package is subject to void. Packages are subject to change or cancellation without notice. Certain restrictions apply. Packages cannot be combined. All passengers 
must be 21 or older and present unexpired government issued photo ID. Management reserves all rights. *Blackout periods may apply.

Email: tour&travel@mvbcasino.com, 
 Call: 228-267-7743 or 228-267-7818, OR Fax: 228-267-7783

For reservations and additional information

It’s not just a casino, it’s a state of mind!

Margaritaville

FINSup Bus Package



$20 IN FREE 
SLOT PLAY  

PER PERSON 
4-HOUR STAY

GREAT COmmISSIONS!

• GUARANTEED $10 Commission per person

For all packages, the bus driver and group leader will receive a free buffet and the same amount of Free Slot Play under the package selected. All motorcoach groups must book at least two weeks in advance. Bus 
companies must provide a valid certificate of liability insurance listing Margaritaville Biloxi as additionally insured for five million dollars. Manifests must be completed in its entirety and list correct player card 
numbers, names, addresses and date of birth. Manifests must be received by Margaritaville Bus Tour and Travel three days prior to arrival, otherwise the package is subject to void. Packages are subject to 
change or cancellation without notice. Certain restrictions apply. Packages cannot be combined. All passengers must be 21 or older and present unexpired government-issued photo ID. Management  
reserves all rights. Blackout periods may apply.

Email: tour&travel@mvbcasino.com, 
 Call: 228-267-7743 or 228-267-7818, OR Fax: 228-267-7783

For reservations and additional information

It’s not just a casino, it’s a state of mind!

Margaritaville
Greetings From 
 Paradise Bus Package


