CHECK OUT THESE

Day Trip Bus Rates

Changes in Latitude Package

\$20 FREE SLOT PLAY
PER PERSON
4-HOUR STAY

35 PASSENGERS OR MORE OFFERED ANY DAY OF THE WEEK*

Average Coin-in per person	Commission
\$250-299	\$5.00
\$300-349	\$7.00
\$350-399	\$10.00
\$400-499	\$12.00
\$50 <mark>0-599</mark>	\$15.00
\$600-699	\$17.00
\$700-799	\$20.00
\$800+	\$25.00

License to Chill Package

\$25 FREE SLOT PLAY
PER PERSON
5-HOUR STAY

35 PASSENGERS OR MORE OFFERED ANY DAY OF THE WEEK*

Average Coin-in per person	Commission
\$250-299	\$5 <mark>.00</mark>
\$300-349	\$7.00
\$350-399	\$10.00
\$400-499	\$12.00
\$500-599	\$15.00
\$600-699	\$17.00
\$700-799	\$20.00
\$800+	\$25.00

For reservations and additional information

Email: tour&travel@mvbcasino.com,

Call: 228-267-7743 or 228-267-7818, OR Fax: 228-267-7783

For all packages, the bus driver and group leader will receive a free buffet and the same amount of Free Slot Play under the package selected. All motorcoach groups must book at least two weeks in ad Bus companies must provide a valid certificate of liability insurance listing Margaritaville Biloxi as additionally insured for five million dollars. Manifests must be completed in its entirety and list correct p card numbers, names, addresses and date of birth. Manifests must be received by Margaritaville Bus Tour and Travel three days prior to arrival, otherwise the package is subject to void. Packages are su to change or cancellation without notice. Certain restrictions apply. Packages cannot be combined. All passengers must be 21 or older and present unexpired government-issued photo ID. Management reserves all rights. 'Blackout periods may apply.



BILOXI

It's not just a casino, it's a state of mind!

FINSup Bus Package

\$20 FREE SLOT PLAY PER PERSON 4-HOUR STAY

AVAILABLE FOR BUSES TRAVELING WITHIN 150 MILE RADIUS OF BILOXI

MUST HAVE 35 PASSENGERS OR MORE

We will pay up to \$475 towards each bus. \$200 deposit must be received at least two weeks prior to trip.

For reservations and additional information

Email: tour&travel@mvbcasino.com,

Call: 228-267-7743 or 228-267-7818, OR Fax: 228-267-7783

Fins Up Package is not available for charter company bookings. Deposit must be cashier's check or money order. The deposit will be refunded if 35 or more rated passengers exceed an average coin-in of \$ passenger. Scheduled trips canceled 7 days or less prior to arrival will not receive a refund. For all packages, the bus driver and group leader will receive a free buffet and the same amount of Free Slot Play the package selected. All motoroach groups must book at least two weeks in advance. Bus companies must provide a valid certificate of liability insurance listing Margaritaville Bius as additionally insured for million dollars. Manifests must be completed in its entirely and list correct player card numbers, names, addresses and date of birth. Manifests must be received by Margaritaville Bus Tour and Trave three days prior to arrival otherwise the package is subject to void. Packages are subject to change or cancellation without notice. Certain restrictions apply. Packages cannot be combined. All passengers must be 21 or older and present unexpired government issued photo ID. Management reserves all rights. *Blackout periods may apply.



It's not just a casino, it's a state of mind!

MARGARITAVILLE

Greetings From Bus Package Paradise Bus Package

\$20 IN FREE SLOT PLAY PER PERSON 4-HOUR STAY

GREAT COMMISSIONS!

GUARANTEED \$10 Commission per person

For reservations and additional information

Email: tour&travel@mvbcasino.com,

Call: 228-267-7743 or 228-267-7818, OR Fax: 228-267-7783

For all packages, the bus driver and group leader will receive a free buffet and the same amount of Free Slot Play under the package selected. All motorcoach groups must book at least two weeks in advanc companies must provide a valid certificate of liability insurance listing Margaritaville Biloxi as additionally insured for five million dollars. Manifests must be completed in its entirety and list correct player carn numbers, names, addresses and date of birth. Manifests must be received by Margaritaville Bus Tour and Travel three days prior to arrival, otherwise the package is subject to void. Packages are subject to change or cancellation without notice. Certain restrictions apply. Packages cannot be combined. All passengers must be 21 or older and present unexpired government-issued photo ID. Management reserves all rights. Blackout periods may apply.



It's not just a casino, it's a state of mind!